Arriving passengers by route - month of April 2021

Figures include both arriving visitors and returning residents but exclude those in transit

Air routes (excluding private aircraft)

London Heathrow
Southampton
London Gatwick
Bristol

Birmingham
Rennes

Exeter

Belfast International
East Midlands
London Luton
Doncaster Sheffield
Warsaw

Total air routes

2020 2021
- 1,323
443 803
- 633

121

- 88

- 59

- 58

- 44

- 39

- 32

- 32

11 -

4 4

454 3,232

% of total air

arrivals
2020 2021
98% 25%
0% 20%
0% 4%
0% 3%
0% 2%
0% 2%
0% 1%
0% 1%
0% 1%
0% 1%
2% 0%

Change in arrivals

%

81%

-100%

611.9%

number
- 1323
360
633
121
88
59
58
44
39
32
32

2,778



Arriving passengers by route - month of April 2021

Figures include both arriving visitors and returning residents but exclude those in transit

Sea routes
% of total sea

arrivals Change in arrivals
Portsmouth 85 443 40% 76% 421%| 358
St Malo 72 103 34%  18% 43% 31
Guernsey 55 27 26% 5% -51%= 28
Granville 2 11 1% 2%  450% 9
Visiting Yachtsmen - 2 0% 0% 2
Poole - - 0% 0% -
Total sea routes é 2147 586 173.8% 372

Air and Sea combined

2020 2021

Total arrivals (air and sea) 668 3,818 68% 85% 471.6% 3,150



Arriving passengers by route - Year-to-date 2021
Figures include both arriving visitors and returning residents but exclude those in transit

Air routes (excluding private aircraft)

% of total air

Change in arrivals

arrivals
2020 2021 % number
London Heathrow 25 4,295 0% 43% 17080% 4,270
Southampton 12,185 2,689 10% 27% -78% - 9,496
London Gatwick 68,634 1,273 54%  13% -98%= 67,361
Madeira 1,731 422 1% 4% -76% - 1,309
Rennes 33 236 0% 2% 615% 203
Liverpool 11,741 187 9% 2% -98% - 11,554
Bristol 1,899 168 1% 2% -91% - 1,731
Glasgow 2,301 162 2% 2% -93% - 2,139
Birmingham 4,065 148 3% 1% -96% - 3,917
London Luton 328 123 0% 1% -63% - 205
Manchester 5,530 66 4% 1% -99% - 5,464
Exeter 3,009 65 2% 1% -98% - 2,944
Belfast International - 44 0% 0% 44
East Midlands 1,060 39 1% 0% -96% - 1,021
Doncaster - 32 0% 0% 32
Newquay - 32 0% 32
Guernsey 8,813 30 7% 0% -100% - 8,783
Edinburgh 2,450 - 2% 0% -100% - 2,450
London City 2,035 - 2% 0% -100% - 2,035
Cardiff 815 - 1% 0% -100% - 815
Tenerife 631 - 0% 0% -100% - 631
Geneva 459 - 0% 0% -100% - 459
Paris 148 - 0% 0% -100% - 148
Newcastle 66 - 0% 0% -100% - 66
Grenoble 65 - 0% 0% -100% - 65
Warsaw 11 - 0% 0% -100% - 11

4

Total air routes 128,034 r 10,011 -92.2% - 118,023



Arriving passengers by route - Year-to-date 2021
Figures include both arriving visitors and returning residents but exclude those in transit

Sea routes
% of total sea
arrivals Change in arrivals

2020 2021 2020 2021 % number
Portsmouth 1,256 1,051 9%  55% -16% - 205
St Malo 9,289 569 64%  30% 94%k 8,720
Poole 2,143 120 15% 6% -94% - 2,023
Guernsey 1,212 108 8% 6% -91% - 1,104
Granville 3 67 0% 3% 2133%/ 64
Visiting Yachtsmen 84 2 1% 0% -98% - 82
Cherbourg 437 - 3% 0% -100% - 437
Total sea routes " 14,4247 1,917 -86.7% - 12,507

Air and Sea combined

share of arrivals

by air Change in arrivals
2021 2020 2021 % number
Total arrivals (air and sea) 142,458 11,928 90% 84% -91.6% - 130,530




