## Arriving passengers by route - month of April 2021

Figures include both arriving visitors and returning residents but exclude those in transit

### Air routes (excluding private aircraft)

			% of to			
			arriv			ge in arrivals
	2020	2021	2020	2021	%	number
London Heathrow	-	1,323	0%	41%		1,323
Southampton	443	803	98%	25%	81%	360
London Gatwick	-	633	0%	20%		633
Bristol	-	121	0%	4%		121
Birmingham	-	88	0%	3%		88
Rennes	-	59	0%	2%		59
Exeter	-	58	0%	2%		58
Belfast International	-	44	0%	1%		44
East Midlands	-	39	0%	1%		39
London Luton	-	32	0%	1%		32
Doncaster Sheffield	-	32	0%	1%		32
Warsaw	11	-	2%	0%	-100%	- 11
Total air routes	454	3,232			611.9%	2,778

# Arriving passengers by route - month of April 2021

Figures include both arriving visitors and returning residents but exclude those in transit

#### Sea routes

			% of to			
				arrivals		ge in arrivals
	2020	2021	2020	2021	%	number
Portsmouth	85	443	40%	76%	421%	358
St Malo	72	103	34%	18%	43%	31
Guernsey	55	27	26%	5%	-51%	- 28
Granville	2	11	1%	2%	450%	9
Visiting Yachtsmen	-	2	0%	0%		2
Poole	-	-	0%	0%		-
Total sea routes	214	586			173.8%	372

#### Air and Sea combined

	2020	2021	arrivals by air		Change in arrivals	
Total arrivals (air and sea)	668	3,818	68%	85%	471.6%	3,150

## Arriving passengers by route - Year-to-date 2021

Figures include both arriving visitors and returning residents but exclude those in transit

### Air routes (excluding private aircraft)

			% of total air arrivals		Change ir	n arrivals
	2020	2021	2020	2021	%	number
London Heathrow	25	4,295	0%	43%	17080%	4,270
Southampton	12,185	2,689	10%	27%	-78% -	9,496
London Gatwick	68,634	1,273	54%	13%	-98% -	67,361
Madeira	1,731	422	1%	4%	-76% -	1,309
Rennes	33	236	0%	2%	615%	203
Liverpool	11,741	187	9%	2%	-98% -	11,554
Bristol	1,899	168	1%	2%	-91% -	1,731
Glasgow	2,301	162	2%	2%	-93% -	2,139
Birmingham	4,065	148	3%	1%	-96% -	3,917
London Luton	328	123	0%	1%	-63% -	205
Manchester	5,530	66	4%	1%	-99% -	5,464
Exeter	3,009	65	2%	1%	-98% -	2,944
Belfast International	-	44	0%	0%		44
East Midlands	1,060	39	1%	0%	-96% -	1,021
Doncaster	-	32	0%	0%		32
Newquay	-	32		0%		32
Guernsey	8,813	30	7%	0%	-100% -	8,783
Edinburgh	2,450	-	2%	0%	-100% -	2,450
London City	2,035	-	2%	0%	-100% -	2,035
Cardiff	815	-	1%	0%	-100% -	815
Tenerife	631	-	0%	0%	-100% -	631
Geneva	459	-	0%	0%	-100% -	459
Paris	148	-	0%	0%	-100% -	148
Newcastle	66	-	0%	0%	-100% -	66
Grenoble	65	-	0%	0%	-100% -	65
Warsaw	11	-	0%	0%	-100% -	11
Total air routes	128,034	10,011			-92.2% -	118,023

## Arriving passengers by route - Year-to-date 2021

Figures include both arriving visitors and returning residents but exclude those in transit

### Sea routes

				% of total sea arrivals		Change in arrivals		
	2020	2021	2020	2021	%	number		
Portsmouth	1,256	1,051	9%	55%	-16%	- 205		
St Malo	9,289	569	64%	30%	<b>-94%</b>	- 8,720		
Poole	2,143	120	15%	6%	<b>-94%</b> ·	- 2,023		
Guernsey	1,212	108	8%	6%	<b>-91%</b> ·	- 1,104		
Granville	3	67	0%	3%	2133%	64		
Visiting Yachtsmen	84	2	1%	0%	-98%	- 82		
Cherbourg	437	-	3%	0%	-100%	- 437		
Total sea routes	14,424	1,917			-86.7%	- 12,507		

### Air and Sea combined

			share of arrivals by air		Change in arrivals	
	2020	2021	2020	2021	%	number
Total arrivals (air and sea)	142,458	11,928	90%	84%	-91.6% -	130,530